

T.P.(Crl.) No. 38 OF 2004
ITEM No.42

Court No.10

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 38/2004

PARMINDER

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SURJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With

T.P.(Crl.) No.41/2004,T.P.(Crl.) No.42/2004,T.P.(Crl.) No.79/2004
(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 12/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Sahai, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ajay Bhalla, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to take steps to serve unserved respondents.

List after service is complete.

In the meantime respondent no.1 to file counter
affidavit in TP (Crl). No.41/04.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER